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Saturday | 13/1/24 Monday | 25/3/24 Holi Festival
5 Monday | 15/1/24 Makar Sankranti 12 Friday 29/3/24 Good Friday
Saturday | 20/1/24 Sports Day ‘Saturday | 30/3/24 Submission of portion covered report to IQAC
3 Friday 26/1/24 Republic Day Celebration 14 Thursday | 11/4/24 Eid-ul-Azha
4 Wednesday | 31/1/24 Submission of portion covered report to IQAC Tuesday | 16/4/24
Thursday | 15/2/24 15 | Wednesday | 17/4/24 CIE-1II Written test
6 Friday 16/2/24 CIE-] Written test Thursday | 18/4/24
Saturday [ 17/2/24 Monday | 22/4/24
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Monday | 18/3/24 ( R\ W
Tuesday | 19/3/24° . he Pri'nclpal
11 |Wednesday | 20/3/24 Skill Test 2 ilf“
Thursday | 21/3/24 - Malik °andal Polytechmc
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Friday 23/2/24 o
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issi . A
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